midnight

12:15-
12:30
12:30-
1AM

1:00-
1:30 AM

1:30-
2:00AM
2:00-
2:05 AM
2:15-
2:30

3:00 AM

4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:30-
8AM
8:00-
8:20 AM
8:30-
9am

John Powell

Kairos Dance & Nicole
Alexandra

Sam Ou & Kairos Dance

Dave Birmingham

marlene tholl
Jane Wang

Katya Popova

Katya Popova
Katya Popova
Jordan Jamil Ahmed
Kurt Reynolds

Elisa Birdseye

Kaddish Jewish Prayer for the
Dead lead by Robert Frankel

Illuminates BCA Entrance with Red Ribbon

Duet Dance with voice/piano until full
procession arrives

Cello and Dance

Drag performative piece that involves a "ritual"
use of objects and oils harkening back to
ancestral identity and protection from the "evil
eye". Cathartic to contemplate these actions
within the context of the AIDS epidemic and
activism.

Mallai Chroch Shli, Irish lament. A cappella
Lamentation with movement

Durational Butoh type performance art lasting
till dawn."Giacometti"

Durational dance with litany of names
Harp and voice

Viola



9:00-
9:30AM
9:30-
10:00
AM
10:00-
10:15
AM
10:15-
11AM
11:00-
11:20
AM
11:30-
11:45
AM
12:00-
12:15pm
12:15-
1PM
1:00-
1:15 PM
1:30-
2pm
2:00-
2:30 PM
2:30-
3PM
3:00-
3:05 PM
3:45-
4PM
4:00-
4:10PM
4:10-
5PM

5:00 PM

SunSet Kings

Donna Folen

Matt Hull

Nancy Armstrong

U-Meleni mhlaba-Adebo

Geshe Tenley

Michael Ward
Wendy Jehlen & Shaw Pong Liu

Chelsea Spear

Lama Sonar

Andrea Blesso Mary McCarthy

Gail Weston Roberts
Prometheus Dance

Unsure/positive Showing in
Salon

youth arts organization
offerings

Jazz group (acoustic)

2 5-minute duets

Solo Trumpet with Looping pedals

Ave Maria, solo voice

Poet & song

Budhish Chant
Reading from his book about relationship with
Mike Halberstad

Unfamiliar Butterfly Dance with violin/voice

Ukelele punk singer: repertoire of songs
by/for/about folks with AIDS

CHANT
"Egg" Dance duet- possible live music
Voice and Mandolin

8 dancers

47 minute film



6:00-
6:10 PM
6:10-
6:20
6:20-
6:30
6:30-
7PM

7:00 PM

7:00-
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
8:00-
8:15 PM
8:30-
9PM

9:00-
9:15 PM

9:15-
9:25 PM

9:30-
10:PM

10-
10:05PM
10:30-
11PM

11:00
PM

midnight

Lisa DiSiro
Anna Ross

Charles Coe

Xray begins

Rev. Bruce Baldwin & coven

Q-Moon

Peter DiMuro

Bad Ragsan'e Sahra Dance
group

Cameron Swazin Cello

chienhwe

Donna Folen

Sara Peattie

poetry
poetry

Poetry

Durational sweing and reading piece off to one
side of the room.Should last till 10:30.

Queer pagan group, Ritual

dance

It is belly dance/modern dance fusion with red
veils, contemplative rather than energetic. (8
dancers) A bluetooth speaker will do very nicely
for sound

Boccherini concerto second movement, needs
straight back chair no arms.

dance,"Moonshine," a piece about the creation
of the moon and and her role in our lives across
history.

5 minute duet

Fish and waves



