midnight	John Powell	Illuminates BCA Entrance with Red Ribbon
	Kairos Dance & Nicole Alexandra	Duet Dance with voice/piano until full procession arrives
12:15- 12:30	Sam Ou & Kairos Dance	Cello and Dance
12:30- 1AM		
1:00- 1:30 AM	Dave Birmingham	Drag performative piece that involves a "ritual" use of objects and oils harkening back to ancestral identity and protection from the "evil eye". Cathartic to contemplate these actions within the context of the AIDS epidemic and activism.
1:30- 2:00AM		
2:00- 2:05 AM	marlene tholl	Mallaí Chroch Shlí, Irish lament. A cappella
2:15- 2:30	Jane Wang	Lamentation with movement
3:00 AM	Katya Popova	Durational Butoh type performance art lasting till dawn."Giacometti"
4:00 AM	Katya Popova	
5:00 AM	Katya Popova	
6:00 AM	Jordan Jamil Ahmed	Durational dance with litany of names
7:00 AM	Kurt Reynolds	Harp and voice
7:30- 8AM	Elisa Birdseye	Viola
8:00-	Kaddish Jewish Prayer for the	
8:20 AM	Dead lead by Robert Frankel	
8:30-		
9am		

9:00- 9:30AM		
9:30- 10:00 AM	SunSet Kings	Jazz group (acoustic)
10:00- 10:15 AM	Donna Folen	2 5-minute duets
10:15- 11AM		
11:00- 11:20 AM	Matt Hull	Solo Trumpet with Looping pedals
11:30- 11:45 AM	Nancy Armstrong	Ave Maria, solo voice
12:00- 12:15pm	U-Meleni mhlaba-Adebo	Poet & song
12:15- 1PM	Geshe Tenley	Budhish Chant
1:00- 1:15 PM	Michael Ward	Reading from his book about relationship with Mike Halberstad
1:30- 2pm	Wendy Jehlen & Shaw Pong Liu	Unfamiliar Butterfly Dance with violin/voice
2:00- 2:30 PM	Chelsea Spear	Ukelele punk singer: repertoire of songs by/for/about folks with AIDS
2:30- 3PM	Lama Sonar	CHANT
3:00- 3:05 PM	Andrea Blesso Mary McCarthy	"Egg" Dance duet- possible live music
3:45- 4PM	Gail Weston Roberts	Voice and Mandolin
4:00- 4:10PM	Prometheus Dance	8 dancers
4:10- 5PM	Unsure/positive Showing in Salon	47 minute film
5:00 PM	youth arts organization offerings	

6:00- 6:10 PM	Lisa DiSiro	poetry
6:10- 6:20	Anna Ross	poetry
6:20- 6:30	Charles Coe	Poetry
6:30- 7PM		
7:00 PM	Xray begins	Durational sweing and reading piece off to one side of the room. Should last till 10:30.
7:00- 7:20 PM	Rev. Bruce Baldwin & coven	
7:30 PM		
8:00- 8:15 PM	Q-Moon	Queer pagan group, Ritual
8:30- 9PM	Peter DiMuro	dance
9:00- 9:15 PM	Bad Raqsan'e Sahra Dance group	It is belly dance/modern dance fusion with red veils, contemplative rather than energetic. (8 dancers) A bluetooth speaker will do very nicely for sound
9:15- 9:25 PM	Cameron Swazin Cello	Boccherini concerto second movement, needs straight back chair no arms.
9:30- 10:PM	chienhwe	dance,"Moonshine," a piece about the creation of the moon and and her role in our lives across history.
10- 10:05PM	Donna Folen	5 minute duet
10:30-		
11PM	Sara Peattie	Fish and waves
11:00 PM		
midnight		